22. Twenty-two 

23. Twenty-three 

24. Twenty-four 

25. Twenty-five 

26. Twenty-six 

27. Twenty-seven 

28. Twenty-eight 

29. Twenty-nine 

30. Thirty 

40. Forty 

50. Fifty 

60. Sixty 

70. Seventy 

80. Eighty 

90. Ninety 

100. One hundred 

101. One hundred one 

102. One hundred two 

103. One hundred three 

104. One hundred four 

105. One hundred five 

106. One hundred six 

107. One hundred seven 

108. One hundred eight 

109. One hundred nine 

110. One hundred ten 

111. One hundred eleven 

112. One hundred twelve 

113. One hundred thirteen 

114. One hundred fourteen 

115. One hundred fifteen 

116. One hundred sixteen 

117. One hundred seventeen 

118. One hundred eighteen 

119. One hundred nineteen 

120. One hundred twenty 

Cents Amount 

.0 00/100 or no/100 

.1 01/100 

2 02/100 

3 03/100 
4 04/100 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 

06/100 

07/100 

08/100 

09/100 
10/100 

15 15/100 

20 20/100 

25 25/100 

50 50/100 
99 99/100 

Date – Acceptable Forms